    MAJESTIC PRIDE                                                                                                                                                                                                                 WWW.TEXMOPUMP.AE
       General Trading Co. LLC                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         sales@texmopump.ae
Performance You Can Trust
                   أداء  يمكنك الوثوق  به
    MAJESTIC PRIDE                                                                                                                                                                                                                 WWW.TEXMOPUMP.AE
       General Trading Co. LLC                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         sales@texmopump.ae
Dimension
Applications

Rail
Rated Maximum
Impeller
Passage
N.W.
(Kg) KW HP
Flow
(M3/H)
Head
(MTR)
Flow
(M3/H)
Head
(MTR)
TSP-05F 0.37 0.5 220-240V 2900  1.25’’ NO 4.5 4.5 9.0 7.0 15 MM 9.2
TSP10-10-0.75F 0.75 1.0 220-240V 2900 2’’ NO 10.0 10.0 25.0 12.0 25 MM 21.3
TSP40-9-2.2 2.2 3.0 380-420V 2900 3’’ 80-80 40 9 65 16 30 MM 44.3
TSP40-18-4 4.0 5.5 380-420V 2900 3’’ 80-80 40 18 81 24 30 MM 59.2
TSP60-13-4 4.0 5.5 380-420V 2900 4’’ 100-100 60 13 93 24 30 MM 62.0
TSP15-40-5.5 5.5 7.5 380-420V 2900 2’’ 50-50 15 40 50 43 25 MM 73.0
Model
Power
Q
US GPM 0 22 44 66 80 110 132 154 176 198 220 264 286 308 330 352 396